
Run Report with Stop Info

Run ID: SYM.007

Route ID:

155 SYLVAN 21ST CENTURY SUMMER ACCADEMYRun Description:

155

DescriptionStop Time

______________________________________________________________________________________________

CAMPBELLTON RD SW,30311 & HADLOCK ST SW,3031107:32 AM

RIDGEWOOD LN SW,30311 & VENETIAN DR SW,3031107:35 AM

SANDTOWN RD SW,30311 & LOCKHAVEN CIR SW,3031107:36 AM

SANDTOWN RD SW,30311 & ANIWAKA AVE SW,3031107:38 AM

VENETIAN DR SW,30311 & WESTMONT RD SW,3031107:39 AM

CAMPBELLTON RD SW,30310 & LORENZO DR SW,3031007:41 AM

OAKLAND DR SW,30310 & OAKLAND LN SW,3031007:44 AM

AVON AVE SW,30310 & WYLAND DR SW,3031007:45 AM

AVON AVE SW,30310 & KENILWORTH DR SW,3031007:47 AM

ALMONT DR SW,30310 & WYLAND DR SW,3031007:49 AM

BRIDGES AVE SW,30310 & LOMA LINDA ST SW,3031007:50 AM

PEEPLES ST SW,30310 & TUCKER AVE SW,3031007:52 AM

PEEPLES ST SW,30310 & SPARKS ST SW,3031007:54 AM

BROOKLINE ST SW,30310 & MAYLAND AVE SW,3031007:56 AM

BROOKLINE ST SW,30310 & METROPOLITAN PKY SW,3031007:58 AM

PEARCE ST SW,30310 & TIFT AVE SW,3031007:59 AM

LILLIAN AVE SW,30310 & METROPOLITAN PKY SW,3031008:01 AM

TIFT AVE SW,30310 & HUGH ST SW,3031008:03 AM

HUMPHRIES ST SW,30310 & MIDDLE ST SW,3031008:04 AM

MCDANIEL ST SW,30310 & STEPHENS ST SW,3031008:06 AM

COLEMAN ST SW,30310 & ROCKWELL ST SW,3031008:08 AM

GARIBALDI ST SW,30310 & MARY ST SW,3031008:10 AM

HUBBARD ST SW,30310 & MARY ST SW,3031008:11 AM

COLEMAN ST SW,30310 & DELEVAN ST SW,3031008:12 AM

SCHOOL:  SYLVAN MIDDLE08:15 AM
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Run ID: SYM.107

Route ID:

155 SYLVAN 21ST CENTURY SUMMER ACCADEMYRun Description:

155

DescriptionStop Time

______________________________________________________________________________________________

SCHOOL:  SYLVAN MIDDLE12:30 PM

COLEMAN ST SW,30310 & DELEVAN ST SW,3031012:32 PM

HUBBARD ST SW,30310 & MARY ST SW,3031012:33 PM

GARIBALDI ST SW,30310 & MARY ST SW,3031012:34 PM

COLEMAN ST SW,30310 & ROCKWELL ST SW,3031012:36 PM

MCDANIEL ST SW,30310 & STEPHENS ST SW,3031012:38 PM

HUMPHRIES ST SW,30310 & MIDDLE ST SW,3031012:40 PM

LILLIAN AVE SW,30310 & METROPOLITAN PKY SW,3031012:41 PM

TIFT AVE SW,30310 & HUGH ST SW,3031012:43 PM

PEARCE ST SW,30310 & TIFT AVE SW,3031012:45 PM

BROOKLINE ST SW,30310 & METROPOLITAN PKY SW,3031012:46 PM

BROOKLINE ST SW,30310 & MAYLAND AVE SW,3031012:47 PM

PEEPLES ST SW,30310 & SPARKS ST SW,3031012:50 PM

PEEPLES ST SW,30310 & TUCKER AVE SW,3031012:52 PM

BRIDGES AVE SW,30310 & LOMA LINDA ST SW,3031012:54 PM

ALMONT DR SW,30310 & WYLAND DR SW,3031012:55 PM

AVON AVE SW,30310 & KENILWORTH DR SW,3031012:57 PM

AVON AVE SW,30310 & WYLAND DR SW,3031012:58 PM

OAKLAND DR SW,30310 & OAKLAND LN SW,3031001:00 PM

CAMPBELLTON RD SW,30310 & LORENZO DR SW,3031001:03 PM

VENETIAN DR SW,30311 & WESTMONT RD SW,3031101:05 PM

SANDTOWN RD SW,30311 & ANIWAKA AVE SW,3031101:06 PM

SANDTOWN RD SW,30311 & LOCKHAVEN CIR SW,3031101:08 PM

RIDGEWOOD LN SW,30311 & VENETIAN DR SW,3031101:09 PM

CAMPBELLTON RD SW,30311 & HADLOCK ST SW,3031101:11 PM

BASE01:19 PM
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